
2024 Date Regatta
January/February/March  
Saturday, January 13, 2024 BenYC 2023-2024 Frost Bite Series #3
Saturday January 27, 2024 Three Bridge Fiasco SSS/Double Handed Racing Central Bay 
Saturday, February 10, 2024 BenYC 2023-2024 Frost Bite Series #4 Sweet Heart Race 
Saturday, March 9, 2024 BenYC 2023-2024 Frost Bite Series #5
Saturday March 9, 2024 RYC Big Daddy Fleet Racing
Sunday March 10, 2024 RYC Big Daddy Pursuit Race
April
Thursday, April 4, 2024 BenYC Thursday Night Beer Can #1
Saturday April 6, 2024 BYC Wheeler Regatta
Sunday April 7, 2024 BYC Wheeler Regatta Pursuit Race 
Thursday, April 11, 2024 BenYC Thursday Night Beer Can #2
Saturday, April 13, 2024 BenYC Singlehand/Doublehand Race #1
Thursday, April 18, 2024 BenYC Thursday Night Beer Can #3
Thursday, April 25, 2024 BenYC Thursday Night Beer Can #4
May
Thursday, May 2, 2024 BenYC Thursday Night Beer Can #5
Saturday May 4, 2024 YRA Great Vallejo Race 
Suanday May 5, 2024 YRA Great Vallejo Race 
Thursday, May 9, 2024 BenYC Thursday Night Beer Can #6
Thursday, May 16, 2024 BenYC Thursday Night Beer Can #7
Saturday, May 18, 2024 BenYC Opening Day on the Strait
Saturday, May 18, 2024 BenYC Singlehand/Doublehand Race #2
Thursday, May 23, 2024 BenYC Thursday Night Beer Can #8
Thursday, May 30, 2024 BenYC Thursday Night Beer Can #9
June
Thursday, June 6, 2024 BenYC Thursday Night Beer Can #10
Saturday, June 8, 2024 BenYC Singlehand/Doublehand Race #3
Saturday, June 8, 2024 SSC/RYC Delta Ditch Run
Sunday, June 9, 2024 SSC/RYC Delta Ditch Run
Thursday, June 13, 2024 BenYC Thursday Night Beer Can #11
Thursday, June 20, 2024 BenYC Thursday Night Beer Can #12
Saturday, June 22, 2024 BenYC Chasing The Moon Race 
Thursday, June 27, 2024 BenYC Thursday Night Beer Can #13
July 
Saturday, July 6, 2024 BenYC Singlehand/Doublehand Race #4
Thursday, July 11, 2024 BenYC Thursday Night Beer Can #14
Thursday, July 18, 2024 BenYC Thursday Night Beer Can #15
Thursday, July 25, 2024 BenYC Thursday Night Beer Can #16
Saturday, July 27, 2024 BenYC Light House Race
Saturday, July 27, 2024 YRA Encinal Regatta
August 
Thursday, August 1, 2024 BenYC Thursday Night Beer Can #17
Thursday, August 8, 2024 BenYC Thursday Night Beer Can #18
Saturday, August 10, 2024 BenYC Sail Benicia
Thursday, August 15, 2024 BenYC Thursday Night Beer Can #19
Saturday, August 17, 2024 BenYC Singlehand/Doublehand Race #5
Thursday, August 22, 2024 BenYC Thursday Night Beer Can #20
Saturday, August 24, 2024 BenYC Sardine Can Dinner Rendezvous
Thursday, August 29, 2024 BenYC Thursday Night Beer Can #21
Saturday, August 31, 2024 BenYC/SBYC Jazz Cup 
September 
Thursday, September 5, 2024 BenYC Thursday Night Beer Can #22
Thursday, September 12, 2024 BenYC Thursday Night Beer Can #23
Saturday, September 14, 2024 BenYC/VYC Carquinez Challenge
Thursday, September 19, 2024 BenYC Thursday Night Beer Can #24
Saturday, September 21, 2024 BenYC Singlehand/Doublehand Race #6
Thursday, September 26, 2024 BenYC Thursday Night Beer Can #25
October/November/December 
Saturday, October 5, 2024 BenYC Champions Race
Saturday, October 26, 2024 RYC Great Pumpkin Fleet Race 
Sunday, October 27, 2024 RYC Great Pumpkin Pursuit Race 
Saturday, November 9, 2024 BenYC 2024-2025 Frost Bite Series #1
Saturday, December 14, 2024 BenYC 2024-2025 Frost Bite Series #2


